FINISHES
Black
BK
White
WT
BEAM ANGLES
M - 31° F - 44°N - 19°
*Lumens *CBCP

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
WTK-35S (120V)
WHK-35S (277V)
MO-N35S (120-277V)
MO-R35S (120-277V)
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
S - Spot
N - Narrow Flood
M - Medium Flood
F - Flood
A - Asym (Wall Wash)
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
W_K-35S-______
MO-_35S-______
Example: WTK-35S-S930WT
Example: MO-N35S-M930BK
ACCESSORIES
ACC-LENS-A-35S
ACC-LENS-EE-35S
WALL WASH LENS 35S
ELONGATING BEAM LENS 35S
ACC-LENS-SS-35S DIFFUSOR LIGHT 35S
ACC-LENS-MM-35S DIFFUSOR MEDIUM 35S
ACC-LENS-LL-35S DIFFUSOR HEAVY 35S
ACC-LENS-SQ-35S SQUARE BEAM LENS 35S
ACC-LENS-S-35S
ACC-LENS-N-35S
SPOT BEAM LENS 35S
NARROW FLOOD BEAM LENS 35S
ACC-LENS-M-35S MEDIUM FLOOD BEAM LENS 35S
ACC-LENS-F-35S FLOOD BEAM LENS 35S
ACC-SNT-35S-BK SNOOT 35S BLACK
ACC-SNT-35S-WT SNOOT 35S WHITE
ACC-HCL-35S HONEYCOMB 35S
ACC-BD-35S-BK BARN DOOR 35S BLACK
ACC-BD-35S-WT BARN DOOR 35S WHITE
ORDERING NOTES
1. The WTK-35S fixture is 120V and the WHK-35S fixture is 277V. Both fixtures are track mounted.
2. The MO-N35S fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for New Construction installations. The MO-R35S fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for Remodel installations.
Mere
High Power COB
WTK-35S | WHK-35S | MO-N35S | MO-R35S
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 4WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA